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When creating the DALI STILE speakers the designers were clearly inspired by the latest  
Scandinavian design trends. The result is a series of compact, stylish speakers with a sleek, high 
gloss lacquered finish. The name “STILE” links to the Danish word for “style” and that is what the 
new DALI STILE series is all about!

The market for “design speakers” is most often characterized by a “below mediocre” level of sonic 
performance due to severely compromised components and materials.
The STILE A/V speaker system in fact contradicts this and challenges existing market standards by 
offering solid HiFi sound although wrapped in a trendy slim package. 

DALI STILE A/V speaker system features:
 • Wood fibre cone technology with low mechanical loss for optimum combination of low mass and 	
 	 agile response combined with ultimate stiffness and natural sound decay (TOWER, VOKAL 
 	 and REAR)
 • Bass reflex tuned cabinet systems for optimized bass output, reduced distortion and coloration
 	 (TOWER, VOKAL and SUB)  
 • Soft dome tweeters for pleasant and “musical” harmonic reproduction (TOWER, VOKAL and REAR)
 • Ultra-short signal path / minimum phase crossover topology, minimizing loss of information

DALI STILE TOWER features:
 • Ultra-slim yet potent and punchy main speaker
 • 3 x 4” bass/mid drivers
 • 1” soft dome
 • Integrated base with optional spikes for maximum floor placement stability. Designed to be
	 placed close against a rear wall

DALI STILE VOKAL features: 
 • Compact yet capable dialog speaker with ultra-high speech intelligibility
 • 2 x 4” bass/mid drivers
 • 1” soft dome
 • Uniform sound dispersion - optimizing the sound experience also for those not seated in the 	
	 sweet spot

DALI STILE REAR features:
 • Dedicated surround speaker
 • 1 x 4” bass/mid driver
 • 1” soft dome
 • Ultra-compact, sealed enclosure allowing placement close to boundary (wall, shelf, corner)
 • Built-in keyhole type wall bracket
 • High impedance (8 ohms+) for extra gentle loading of the amplifier outputs

DALI STILE SUB features:
 • 1x10” long-stroke paper pulp high-power woofer
 • Twin port down-firing bass reflex design, for reduced turbulence
 • 200-Watt true analog amplifier with linear power supply
 • Shallow design - occupying minimum of floor space when placed close to rear wall
 • Line level AND loudspeaker level signal inputs

DALI STILE Series

Designed in Denmark | www.dali-speakers.com 
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Frequency Range +/- 3 dB [Hz]

Sensitivity [2.83 V/1m] [dB]

Nominal Impedance [ohm ]

Maximum SPL [dB]

Recommended Amp Power [Watt]

Max Amplifier Power Output [Watts RMS]

Continuous IEC Power Output [Watts RMS]

Maximum Power Consumption [Watt]

Input Impedance [kohm]

Crossover frequencies [Hz]

Bass/mid drivers [inch]

High Frequency Driver(s) [inch]

Enclosure Type

Connection input(s)

Recommended Placement	

Magnetic Shielding

Dimensions [HxWxD] [mm] 

Weight [kg]

High gloss lacquer finish

Technical Specifications: TOWER REAR VOKAL SUB

43-22,000

89

6

110

30-150

-

-

2,400

3 x 4” WFC

1 x 1”

Bass Reflex

Single-wire

Floor, close to 
wall or free field

No
1040 x 230 x 254

10.3

Black

75-22,000

83

8

103

50-100

-

-

2,300

1 x 4” WFC

1 x 1”

Closed

Single-wire

Wall/shelf/stand 
close to wall

No

205 x 137 x 160

2.2

Black

70-22,000

89

8

108

30-100

-

-

2,000

2 x 4” WFC

1 x 1”

Bass Reflex

Single-wire

Shelf/table/stand 
close to wall

Yes

137 x 460 x 165

4.4

Black

30-200

-

-

112

-

200

140

300

22k

70-180

1x10”

-

Bass Reflex

RCA Stereo 
(LP filtered) LFE 
(Mono)

Floor, close 
to wall

No

385 x 500 x 210

14.1

Black

STILE produktblad.indd   2 24/03/10   08.56


