

IN ADMIRATION OF MUSIC



DALI STILE Series

STILE produktblad.indd 1 24/03/10 08.56

DALI STILE Series

When creating the DALI STILE speakers the designers were clearly inspired by the latest Scandinavian design trends. The result is a series of compact, stylish speakers with a sleek, high gloss lacquered finish. The name "STILE" links to the Danish word for "style" and that is what the new DALI STILE series is all about!

The market for "design speakers" is most often characterized by a "below mediocre" level of sonic performance due to severely compromised components and materials.

The STILE AV speaker system in fact contradicts this and challenges existing market standards by offering solid HiFi sound although wrapped in a trendy slim package.

DALI STILE A/V speaker system features:

- Wood fibre cone technology with low mechanical loss for optimum combination of low mass and agile response combined with ultimate stiffness and natural sound decay (TOWER, VOKAL and REAR)
- Bass reflex tuned cabinet systems for optimized bass output, reduced distortion and coloration (TOWER, VOKAL and SUB)
- Soft dome tweeters for pleasant and "musical" harmonic reproduction (TOWER, VOKAL and REAR)
- Ultra-short signal path / minimum phase crossover topology, minimizing loss of information

DALI STILE TOWER features:

- Ultra-slim yet potent and punchy main speaker
- 3 x 4" bass/mid drivers
- 1" soft dome
- Integrated base with optional spikes for maximum floor placement stability. Designed to be placed close against a rear wall

DALI STILE VOKAL features:

- Compact yet capable dialog speaker with ultra-high speech intelligibility
- 2 x 4" bass/mid drivers
- 1" soft dome
- Uniform sound dispersion optimizing the sound experience also for those not seated in the sweet spot

DALI STILE REAR features:

- Dedicated surround speaker
- 1 x 4" bass/mid driver
- 1" soft dome

STILE produktblad.indd 2

- Ultra-compact, sealed enclosure allowing placement close to boundary (wall, shelf, corner)
- Built-in keyhole type wall bracket
- High impedance (8 ohms+) for extra gentle loading of the amplifier outputs

DALI STILE SUB features:

- 1x10" long-stroke paper pulp high-power woofer
 Twin port down-firing bass reflex design, for reduced turbulence
- 200-Watt true analog amplifier with linear power supply
- Shallow design occupying minimum of floor space when placed close to rear wall
- Line level AND loudspeaker level signal inputs

Technical Specifications:	TOWER	REAR	VOKAL	SUB
Frequency Range +/- 3 dB [Hz]	43-22,000	75-22,000	70-22,000	30-200
Sensitivity [2.83 V/1m] [dB]	89	83	89	-
Nominal Impedance [ohm]	6	8	8	-
Maximum SPL [dB]	110	103	108	112
Recommended Amp Power [Watt]	30-150	50-100	30-100	-
Max Amplifier Power Output [Watts RMS]	-	-	-	200
Continuous IEC Power Output [Watts RMS]	-	-	-	140
Maximum Power Consumption [Watt]				300
Input Impedance [kohm]				22k
Crossover frequencies [Hz]	2,400	2,300	2,000	70-180
Bass/mid drivers [inch]	3 x 4" WFC	1 x 4" WFC	2 x 4" WFC	1x10"
High Frequency Driver(s) [inch]	1 x 1"	1 x 1"	1 x 1"	-
Enclosure Type	Bass Reflex	Closed	Bass Reflex	Bass Reflex
Connection input(s)	Single-wire	Single-wire	Single-wire	RCA Stereo (LP filtered) LFE (Mono)
Recommended Placement	Floor, close to wall or free field	Wall/shelf/stand close to wall	Shelf/table/stand close to wall	Floor, close to wall
Magnetic Shielding	No	No	Yes	No
Dimensions [HxWxD] [mm]	1040 x 230 x 254	205 x 137 x 160	137 x 460 x 165	385 x 500 x 210
Weight [kg]	10.3	2.2	4.4	14.1
High gloss lacquer finish	Black	Black	Black	Black



IN ADMIRATION OF MUSIC

Designed in Denmark I www.dali-speakers.com







